
T

O

 

D

U

B

L

I

N

C

I

T

Y

 

C

E

N

T

R

E

T
O

 
D

U

B

L
I
N

 
A

I
R

P
O

R

T

R139

BELMAYNE

CITY JUNCTION

BUSINESS PARK

MALAHIDE ROAD

BUSINESS PARK

SUBJECT

SITE

CASTLEMOYNE

PLAYGROUND

TRINITY GAELS

GAA CLUB

DONAGHMEDE

GRANGE COMMUNITY

COLLEGE

R107

R107

R139

R139

CLAREHALL

SHOPPING CENTRE

TRINITY

LEISURE CLUB

500m

2000m

500m

2000m

1000m

42

27X

27

29A

27A

1000m

751

43

15

LEGEND:

Walking Distance:

500m

1000m

2000m

Dublin Bus Route/Stop Locations:

Bus Express Route/Stop Location:

Heavy Rail Network:

Existing Pedestrian / Cycle Connection:

ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENCE
No EN 0017917

© ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND
GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND

N

S

EW

N

S

EW

© COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED BY DBFL

CONSULTING ENGINEERS. NO PART SHALL BE REPRODUCED OR

TRANSMITTED WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ON ORIGINAL

50mm100
5

15

403020

25

NOTES:

SCALE

DRG. NO.

FILE REF.

DRG. TITLE

PROJECT

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD.

DESIGNED

DATE

PREPARED

CHECKED

WATERFORD OFFICE Unit 2, The Chandlery,

PHONE +353 51 309 500
FAX +353 51 844 913

1-2 O' Connell Street, Waterford, Ireland.

DUBLIN OFFICE Ormond House,

PHONE +353 1 400 4000
FAX +353 1 400 4050

EMAIL  info@dbfl.ie  SITE  www.dbfl.ieDBFL Consulting Engineers

Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7, Ireland.

@A1

GENERAL NOTES:
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BUS FREQUENCIES:

ROUTE 15:

10 Minutes (Weekdays)

15 - 20 Minutes (Weekends)

ROUTE 27:

10-15 Minutes (Weekdays)

20 Minutes (Weekends)

ROUTE 27 X:

2 Services in the AM/PM Peak

ROUTE 42:

30 Minutes (Weekdays)

20-30 Minutes (Weekends)

ROUTE 43:

60 Minutes (Weekdays)

45 - 70 Minutes (Weekends)
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